LIST OF LOCAL AGENTS

Name

All Star (Grenada) Limited
Dahlia Joseph Rowe (Mrs)
Grand Anse, St. George
Grenada, W.I.

Anderson Lee Andall (Mr)
CityScape

Calivigny, St.George
Grenada, W.I.
https://www.cityscapegd.com/

Arley Gill (Mr)
Green Street, St. George
Grenada, W.I.

ASB LTD.

Andrea St. Bernard (Ms)
#15 Church Street

St. George, Grenada, W.I.

Citizenship and Corporate Services Ltd.

St. George
Grenada, W.I.

Daniella C. Williams-Mitchell (Mrs)
Lucas Street
St. George, Grenada, W.I.

Global Services Inc.

Afi Ventour de Vega (Mrs)
Grand Anse

St. George, Grenada W.I.
www.globalserviceincs.com

Grenada Investment Partners Inc.
Esther Nyack Alexis (Mrs)
Mirabeau, St. Andrew

Grenada, W.I.

www.gip.gd

lan H.H. Sandy (Mr)
True Blue Road
St. George, Grenada, W.I.

Contact Details

© +1473 4051016
RMinfo@allstarcitizenship.com

© +1 473 416-8355
andersonandall@cityscapegd.com
Einfo@cityscapegd.com

© +1 473 442 2018
Minfo@andcitizenship.com

© +1 473 440 2275
andrea@asblimited.com
Moffice@asblimited.com

© +1 473 459 3880 / +1 473 414 9608
©+1 203 715 8922
2 grenadaccs@gmail.com

© +1 473 440 3107
M cbi@dannywilliamsandco.com

© +1 473 435 2888
EAchiglobalservicesincs.com
Einfocbi@globalservices.com

© +1473 442 1029
Minfo@gqip.qd

© +1473 404-0496
1 sandsconsultancyinc@outlook.com
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mailto:andersonandall@cityscapegd.com
mailto:info@cityscapegd.com
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mailto:cbiglobalservicesincs.com
mailto:infocbi@globalservices.com
mailto:info@gip.gd
mailto:sandsconsultancyinc@outlook.com
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Infinity (Grenada) Inc.
Margaret V. L. A. Wilkinson (Ms)
Lucas Street, St. George
Grenada, W.1.
www.infinitygrenada.com

Just Inter-Continental Services Inc.

Leslie-Ann Seon (Ms)
Lucas Street

St. George, Grenada, W.I
https://jicsgrenadacbi.com/

Mitchell & Partners Inc.

Unit No.1 Hobson House,
St. John’s Street

St. George, Grenada, W.I.

Oak Investments Ltd.
Olabisi Clouden (Ms)
Archibald Avenue

St. George

Grenada, W.I.

Oliver H. Paul (Mr)

Grenada Real Estate Info. Inc.
Suite 101, Building 1,

St. David Agro Road, Content,
St. David, Grenada, W.I
www.grenadarealestateinfo.com

Orion Corporate Solutions Inc.
Sabrita Khan-Ramdhani (Mrs)
Lucas Street

St. George, Grenada, W.I.

Oyster Ventures Inc.

Michelle Emmanuel-Steele (Mrs)
Grand Anse, St. George
Grenada, W.I.
www.oysterventuresinc.com

Reef View Enterprises Ltd.
Colin Bishop (Mr)

Grand Anse, St. George
Grenada, W.I.

© +1 473 440 3578
1 margaret@infinitygrenada.com
& info@infinitygrenada.com

© +1473 4351771
A chila@seonlaw.com

HMinfo@mandpinc.com

© +1473 459 0090 © +1 474 440 5322
~olabisi@oakinvestments.qd
~olabisiclouden@gmail.com

© +14735343400 © +1473 4358734
[Mgrenadarealtors@gmail.com

© +14734350134 © +1 473 405 0960
Hinfo@orionsolutionschi.com

© +1 473 439 8552
M mesteele@oysterventuresinc.com

© +1 473 423 8980
&1 chi@rvechi.com
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World Grenada Incorporated

Marion Suite (Ms) @ + 1 473 444 5550

L’Anse Aux Epines , ,

St. George, Grenada, W £ worldgrenadainc@gmail.com
Zenship Inc.

Sheila Margaret Harris (Ms) ©1 473 405 3729

Lucas Street, St. George ©1 305 722 3471

Grenada, W.I. = chi@grantjolawyers.com

https://www.zenshipinc.com/



https://www.zenshipinc.com/

